S/N REGNUMBER
12018134151
22018134186
32018134192
42019134036
52020134044
62020134189
72021134051
82021134054
92021134056

102021134084
112021134093
12 2021134124
132021134127
14 2021134150
152021134156
16 2021134159
17 2021134163
18 2021134178
192021134189
202021134197
212021134209

Name of Examiner 1:

Signature/! ..................

IGBO BASIC STUDIES - (CHOOSE IF NON-INDIGENE)
POLITICAL SCIENCE OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET
DATE OF EXAM: JANUARY 12, 2023

STUDENT NAMES

Anebor Alexandra Ketuojo
Anazor Favour Chinencherem
Okeke Prince Ugochukwu
Asohro Erhieyovwe
Emmanuel Chukwunonso Igbo

Emmanuel Somtochukwu Nkemaka

Olopele Victory Timibra
Chibuike Chioma Gift

Igwe Favour Chinonye

Okeke Chukwuemelie Joseph
Akajehovah Sarah Oluchi
Ross-Imienwanrin Praise Tokoni
Anene Chisom Prisca
Okechukwu Solomon Chiemezie
Nwobu Chiemezue Callistus
Odimegwu Faith Uchechukwu
Chianu Somtochukwu Lois
Ezeagbogu Peter Chinedu

Agu Peace Onyinye

Atiatobe Meshach Ebi
Akubuike Adaeze Precious

NNAMDI AZIKIWE UNIVERSITY

SESSION SEMES COURSE COL CA SC(EXAM SCO TOTAL GRADE
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 40 40E
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 70 70A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 40 40E
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 0 OF
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 86.67 86.67 A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 76.67 76.67 A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 73.33 73.33A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 0 OF
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 80 80A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 73.33 73.33A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 33.33 33.33F
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 53.33 53.33C
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 86.67 86.67 A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 3.33 3.33F
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 83.33 83.33A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 0 OF
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 30 30F
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 70 70A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 46.67 46.67D
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 73.33 73.33A
2021/2022 1 GST109B 0 36.67 36.67F
Name of Examiner 2: Name of HOD:
Signature/Date .................. Signature/De ............c.....
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